Certifications - Sustainable Building Design









Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University

Indoor Sports Centre, Dudri (IGBC Registration No: NBO 15 0496)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the IGBC Green New Buildings Rating System

IGBC Green New Buildings Rating System Gold

Owner-occupied Building June 2017



C N Raghavendran

Chairman, IGBC Green New Buildings

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC

K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC

CII
Confederation of Indian Industr



Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University-Library

Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the Leadership in Euergy and Environment Design (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016



C N Raghavendran

Chairman, LEED India

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC Mahaltad

K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC

CII



Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University-Research Block

Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the Leadership in Energy and Environment Design (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016



C N Raghavendran Chairman, LEED India Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC





Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University-Academic Block-D

Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the Leadership in Energy and Enviro (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016



40 C N Raghavendran

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, LEED India Chairman, IGBC

Makatron K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC





Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University-Academic Block-C

Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the Leadership in Energy and Envir (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016



C N Raghavendran

Chairman, LEED India

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC

Melalatray K S Venkatagiri

CII



Executive Director, CII-Godrei GBC

Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University-Academic Block-A

Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certific cation under the Leadership in Energy and Enviro (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016

C N Raghavendran Chairman, LEED India

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC Melalatal

K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC





Indian Green Building Council (IGBC)

hereby certifies that

Shiv Nadar University

Academic Blocks (A,B,C,D, R and Library) Dadri, Distt.: Gautam Budha Nagar, UP 201301

(IGBC Registration No: NC 09 1133)

has successfully achieved the Green Building Standards required for the following level of certification under the Leadership in Energy and Environm (IGBC's LEED) for India Green Building Rating System

IGBC's LEED India New Construction Gold

December 2016

C N Raghavendran Chairman, LEED India

Dr Prem C Jain Chairman, IGBC

Melalatar K S Venkatagiri Executive Director, CII-Godrej GBC